
181 Team Penske 22 771 0 0 4 277

182 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 760 -11 11 5 283

183 JR Motorsports 9 697 -74 63 2 188

184 Kaulig Racing 10 689 -82 8 0 00

185 Kaulig Racing 11 636 -135 53 1 72

186 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 608 -163 28 2 100

187 JR Motorsports 7 598 -173 10 0 77

188 JR Motorsports 1 543 -228 55 0 00

189 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 523 -248 20 2 122

1810 Richard Childress Racing 21 523 -248 0 0 00

1811 JR Motorsports 8 486 -285 37 0 11

1812 RSS Racing 39 436 -335 50 0 22

1813 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 424 -347 12 0 00

1814 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 403 -368 21 0 00

1815 Our Motorsports 02 356 -415 47 0 00

1816 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 350 -421 6 0 00

1817 DGM Racing 92 317 -454 33 0 00

1818 SS Green Light Racing 07 313 -458 4 0 00

1819 JD Motorsports 4 310 -461 3 0 00

1820 JD Motorsports 0 303 -468 7 0 00

1821 DGM Racing 90 283 -488 20 0 00

1822 JD Motorsports 6 280 -491 3 0 00

1823 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 258 -513 22 0 00

1824 SS Green Light Racing 08 239 -532 19 0 00

1825 JD Motorsports 15 238 -533 1 0 00

1826 Motorsports Business
Management

13 234 -537 4 0 00

1827 RSS Racing 93 229 -542 5 0 00

1828 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 224 -547 5 0 00

729 Kaulig Racing 16 222 -549 2 1 01

1830 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 215 -556 7 0 00

1831 Martins Motorsports 44 214 -557 1 0 00

1832 Mike Harmon Racing 74 203 -568 11 0 00

1633 DGM Racing 36 192 -579 11 0 00

1834 Mike Harmon Racing 47 184 -587 8 0 00

1835 Means Motorsports 52 167 -604 17 0 00

436 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 161 -610 6 1 03

1837 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 150 -621 11 0 00

738 Sam Hunt Racing 126 88 -683 62 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -734 51 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -744 10 0 00

1841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 8 -763 19 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -766 3 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -768 2 0 00
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